
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

PGME COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 
2024-2025 

Time: 07:00am – 08:00am         Location: Virtual 

 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 
 
 
 


